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Nome
TREME TERRA
MINEIRO
MARRETA
ROBA CENA
ARTILHARIA
MAGNATA
TELA QUENTE
TO RICO
CANGACEIRO
ZE CHINELAO

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
LUAN
FABIO DUDA
MARCOS
CARLINHOS
JORGE
ROBSON
CUCA
BETAO
ALEX
ALEXANDRE

Cidade
SAO GONGALO
SG
RIO
NITEROI
NIT
SG
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SG

10/15 min
0/125
0/125
0/120
0/115
0/112
0/101
0/94
0/93
0/92
0/82

CANARIO DA TERRA 08/01/2022
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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